
Meeting Di Nuoto Città Di Cosenza 22° - 1° Giornata

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 06/06/2025

RISULTATI

100 Stile Libero Esordienti B Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Miloro Alice ITA 2015 Blu Team Nuoto ASD 01'14''08 340
2 Celi Valentina ITA 2015 Gruppo Atletico Sportivo 01'27''36 207
3 Nicastri Sofia ITA 2016 US Acli Arvalia Nuoto Lamezia ASD 01'29''45 193
4 Del Giudice Carmen ITA 2015 Penta Vibo Nuoto 01'30''10 189
5 Muscimarro Concetta ITA 2015 US Acli Arvalia Nuoto Lamezia ASD 01'33''50 169
6 Pangallo Sofia ITA 2015 Pianeta Sport ASD - Reggio Calabria 01'35''11 160
7 Malito Francesca Anna ITA 2015 Pianeta Sport ASD - Reggio Calabria 01'35''43 159
8 Frascino Anna ITA 2015 Penta Vibo Nuoto 01'35''72 157
9 Bernardini Aurora ITA 2016 US Acli Arvalia Nuoto Lamezia ASD 01'35''74 157
10 Ceraudo Aurora ITA 2016 US Acli Arvalia Nuoto Lamezia ASD 01'36''46 154
11 Raguso Alice ITA 2016 Aqa ASD 01'39''25 141
12 Garenna Ginevra ITA 2016 Aqa ASD 01'39''68 139
13 Le Pera Rachele ITA 2015 Penta Vibo Nuoto 01'40''42 136
14 De Lorenzo Emma ITA 2016 Pianeta Sport ASD - Reggio Calabria 01'41''62 131
15 Umbrello Rotella Angelica ITA 2016 Aqa ASD 01'44''32 121
16 Badolato Cleo ITA 2016 Gruppo Atletico Sportivo 01'46''95 113
17 Iannello Giulia ITA 2015 Penta Vibo Nuoto 01'49''91 104
18 Affatati Chiara ITA 2015 Aqa ASD 01'54''66 91
19 Barbitta Elena ITA 2016 Blu Team Nuoto ASD 02'03''48 73
20 D'Accunto Sveva ITA 2016 Blu Team Nuoto ASD 02'11''46 60
21 Abrami Giulia ITA 2016 Blu Team Nuoto ASD 02'18''43 52

100 Stile Libero Esordienti B Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Nosdeo Andrea ITA 2014 US Acli Arvalia Nuoto Lamezia ASD 01'17''52 214
2 Aloi Giuseppe ITA 2014 Pianeta Sport ASD - Reggio Calabria 01'17''75 212
3 Atepi Aldo ITA 2015 Blu Team Nuoto ASD 01'18''86 203
4 Quattrone Demetrio ITA 2014 Pianeta Sport ASD - Reggio Calabria 01'22''67 176
5 Scala Michele ITA 2014 Pianeta Sport ASD - Reggio Calabria 01'24''54 165
6 Porco Alessandro ITA 2015 Rende Nuoto 01'24''68 164
7 Fiorillo Alessandro Nazzareno ITA 2015 US Acli Arvalia Nuoto Lamezia ASD 01'27''27 150
8 Marino Thomas Pio ITA 2015 Blu Team Nuoto ASD 01'27''30 150
9 Tancredi Mario Cesare ITA 2014 Rende Nuoto 01'28''40 144
10 Duardo Simone ITA 2014 Blu Team Nuoto ASD 01'28''47 144
11 Stilo Giuseppe Pietro ITA 2015 Blu Team Nuoto ASD 01'29''38 139
12 Cherniuk Artem ITA 2014 Blu Team Nuoto ASD 01'31''36 131
13 Murgida Francesco ITA 2014 Gruppo Atletico Sportivo 01'32''15 127
14 Savino Vito ITA 2014 Aqa ASD 01'32''19 127
15 Ragozzino Agostino ITA 2015 Penta Vibo Nuoto 01'34''22 119
16 Condello Giuseppe ITA 2014 Gruppo Atletico Sportivo 01'34''35 118
17 Lavorgna Michele ITA 2014 Pianeta Sport ASD - Reggio Calabria 01'35''60 114
18 Laporta Marco ITA 2014 Pianeta Sport ASD - Reggio Calabria 01'36''21 112
19 Greco Niccolo' ITA 2015 Blu Team Nuoto ASD 01'36''89 109
20 Vitale Mattia ITA 2015 Rende Nuoto 01'37''16 108
21 Blasi Francesco ITA 2014 Aqa ASD 01'38''47 104
22 Caforio Luca ITA 2015 Aqa ASD 01'42''14 93
23 Lucia Lorenzo ITA 2015 Gruppo Atletico Sportivo 01'48''56 78
24 Rocca Andrea ITA 2015 Gruppo Atletico Sportivo 01'49''07 76
25 Bagnato Christian ITA 2015 Penta Vibo Nuoto 01'50''84 73
26 Morena Rocco ITA 2015 Blu Team Nuoto ASD 01'51''12 72
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Meeting Di Nuoto Città Di Cosenza 22° - 1° Giornata

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 06/06/2025

RISULTATI

100 Stile Libero Esordienti A Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Chianesi Nicole ITA 2013 Calabria Swim Race SSD - Catanzaro 01'09''03 420
2 Tangari Carlotta ITA 2013 Calabria Swim Race SSD - Catanzaro 01'09''28 415
3 Spano' Martina ITA 2013 Gruppo Atletico Sportivo 01'09''39 413
4 Artusa Miriam ITA 2013 Penta Vibo Nuoto 01'09''88 405
5 Mallemace Angela ITA 2013 Pianeta Sport ASD - Reggio Calabria 01'13''65 346
6 Mesiani Greta ITA 2013 Blu Team Nuoto ASD 01'13''83 343
7 Gigliotti Chiara ITA 2013 US Acli Arvalia Nuoto Lamezia ASD 01'14''07 340
8 Torcasio Benedetta ITA 2014 US Acli Arvalia Nuoto Lamezia ASD 01'20''18 268
9 Barilla' Carlotta ITA 2014 Pianeta Sport ASD - Reggio Calabria 01'20''24 267
10 Cuzzocrea Sara ITA 2013 Pianeta Sport ASD - Reggio Calabria 01'20''46 265
11 Coscarella Sofia ITA 2013 Aqa ASD 01'20''82 261
12 D'Amico Ilaria ITA 2013 Penta Vibo Nuoto 01'21''46 255
13 Di Luca Noemi ITA 2013 Aqa ASD 01'22''29 248
14 Mosca Carlotta ITA 2014 Gruppo Atletico Sportivo 01'27''90 203
15 Ripepi Delia Fatima ITA 2014 Pianeta Sport ASD - Reggio Calabria 01'29''84 190
16 Sestito Elena ITA 2013 Gruppo Atletico Sportivo 01'31''88 178
17 Vallone Maria Teresa ITA 2014 Penta Vibo Nuoto 01'34''22 165
18 Ursino Lucrezia ITA 2014 Gruppo Atletico Sportivo 01'36''05 156
19 Valentini Sara ITA 2014 Aqa ASD 01'44''70 120

100 Stile Libero Esordienti A Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Ianni' Rosario Elia ITA 2012 Blu Team Nuoto ASD 01'01''31 433
2 Perri Gioele ITA 2012 US Acli Arvalia Nuoto Lamezia ASD 01'01''77 423
3 Conforti Matteo ITA 2012 Aqa ASD 01'05''50 355
4 Dumitrache Sergio Domenico ITA 2013 Blu Team Nuoto ASD 01'08''15 315
5 Di Lorenzo Alessio ITA 2012 Swim Power ASD - Bagheria 01'08''72 307
6 Alfano Matteo ITA 2012 Aqa ASD 01'09''58 296
7 Certoma' Andrea ITA 2012 US Acli Arvalia Nuoto Lamezia ASD 01'12''57 261
8 Forte Antonio ITA 2012 Aqa ASD 01'13''41 252
9 Forte Luca ITA 2013 Aqa ASD 01'13''55 251
10 Caminiti Leonardo ITA 2013 Pianeta Sport ASD - Reggio Calabria 01'14''39 242
11 Votano Luca Antonino ITA 2013 Esperienza Nuoto SSD 01'14''40 242
12 Migliaccio Stefano ITA 2013 Gruppo Atletico Sportivo 01'15''74 229
13 Miceli Andrea ITA 2013 Rende Nuoto 01'16''56 222
14 Fioretto Ettore ITA 2013 Aqa ASD 01'16''77 220
15 Albano Amedeo ITA 2013 Pianeta Sport ASD - Reggio Calabria 01'18''87 203
16 Gallo Cristian ITA 2013 US Acli Arvalia Nuoto Lamezia ASD 01'18''95 203
17 Valenti Fortunato ITA 2013 Penta Vibo Nuoto 01'19''97 195
18 Artusa Alessandro ITA 2013 Penta Vibo Nuoto 01'20''00 195
19 Desalvo Alessandro ITA 2013 Blu Team Nuoto ASD 01'20''23 193
20 Scicchitano Matteo ITA 2013 Gruppo Atletico Sportivo 01'22''12 180
21 Faggiano Gabriele ITA 2013 XSporting SSD 01'25''74 158
22 Mastrilli Michele ITA 2013 Penta Vibo Nuoto 01'27''43 149
23 Bresci Gabriele ITA 2013 Gruppo Atletico Sportivo 01'28''66 143
24 Stagliano' Joaquin ITA 2013 Gruppo Atletico Sportivo 01'30''25 135
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200 Rana Esordienti A Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Isabella Gioia ITA 2013 US Acli Arvalia Nuoto Lamezia ASD 03'16''34 343
2 Geri Eva ITA 2013 Italica Sport SD 03'20''90 320
3 Taverniti Carlotta ITA 2014 Blu Team Nuoto ASD 03'30''17 280
4 Lagana' Alice ITA 2013 Pianeta Sport ASD - Reggio Calabria 03'31''67 274
5 Friscia Sofia ITA 2013 Pianeta Sport ASD - Reggio Calabria 03'42''22 237
6 Rosace Elena ITA 2014 Blu Team Nuoto ASD 04'05''10 176
7 Barbaro Vincenza ITA 2014 Pianeta Sport ASD - Reggio Calabria 04'06''28 174
8 Carbone Sara ITA 2014 Pianeta Sport ASD - Reggio Calabria 04'07''98 170

200 Rana Esordienti A Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Cutazzo Giuseppe ITA 2012 Rende Nuoto 02'56''51 359
2 Lobefaro Giuseppe ITA 2012 Atleti Amatori Matera SSD 03'05''80 308
3 Saladino Francesco ITA 2013 US Acli Arvalia Nuoto Lamezia ASD 03'18''11 254
4 Caminiti Leonardo ITA 2013 Pianeta Sport ASD - Reggio Calabria 03'22''48 238
5 Fioretto Ettore ITA 2013 Aqa ASD 03'25''86 226
6 Zimbalatti Giuseppe ITA 2012 Blu Team Nuoto ASD 03'26''06 225
7 Capua Raffaele ITA 2013 Pianeta Sport ASD - Reggio Calabria 03'29''77 214
8 Forte Antonio ITA 2012 Aqa ASD 03'33''69 202
9 Russo Pietro ITA 2012 Rende Nuoto 03'48''80 164
10 Surace Antonino ITA 2013 Pianeta Sport ASD - Reggio Calabria 03'51''66 158
11 Artusa Alessandro ITA 2013 Penta Vibo Nuoto 03'55''61 151
12 Roccamatisi Carmelo ITA 2013 Aqa ASD 03'55''68 150
13 Stagliano' Joaquin ITA 2013 Gruppo Atletico Sportivo 04'12''08 123

50 Farfalla Esordienti B Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Miloro Alice ITA 2015 Blu Team Nuoto ASD 00'35''81 317
2 Sangermano Annalisa ITA 2015 Rende Nuoto 00'39''03 245
3 Crea Raffaella ITA 2015 Blu Team Nuoto ASD 00'40''42 220
4 Nicastri Sofia ITA 2016 US Acli Arvalia Nuoto Lamezia ASD 00'44''95 160
5 Celi Valentina ITA 2015 Gruppo Atletico Sportivo 00'45''39 155
6 Raguso Alice ITA 2016 Aqa ASD 00'46''76 142
7 Muscimarro Concetta ITA 2015 US Acli Arvalia Nuoto Lamezia ASD 00'49''54 119
8 Alampi Carmela ITA 2016 Pianeta Sport ASD - Reggio Calabria 00'52''04 103

Ceraudo Aurora ITA 2016 US Acli Arvalia Nuoto Lamezia ASD 00'52''04 103
10 Tripodi Giulia ITA 2016 Pianeta Sport ASD - Reggio Calabria 00'53''77 93
11 Pangallo Sofia ITA 2015 Pianeta Sport ASD - Reggio Calabria 00'56''45 81
12 Umbrello Rotella Angelica ITA 2016 Aqa ASD 00'58''38 73
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50 Farfalla Esordienti B Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Ruffa Luciano ITA 2014 Penta Vibo Nuoto 00'38''63 191
2 Nosdeo Andrea ITA 2014 US Acli Arvalia Nuoto Lamezia ASD 00'40''90 161
3 Amodeo Karol ITA 2014 Pianeta Sport ASD - Reggio Calabria 00'44''12 128
4 Quattrone Demetrio ITA 2014 Pianeta Sport ASD - Reggio Calabria 00'45''34 118
5 Duardo Simone ITA 2014 Blu Team Nuoto ASD 00'50''75 84
6 Savino Vito ITA 2014 Aqa ASD 00'52''86 74
7 Ragozzino Agostino ITA 2015 Penta Vibo Nuoto 00'54''29 69
8 Stilo Giuseppe Pietro ITA 2015 Blu Team Nuoto ASD 00'54''54 68
9 Blasi Francesco ITA 2014 Aqa ASD 00'58''74 54
10 Murgida Francesco ITA 2014 Gruppo Atletico Sportivo 01'01''95 46

50 Farfalla Esordienti A Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Di Lorenzo Alessio ITA 2012 Swim Power ASD - Bagheria 00'35''19 253
2 Gangemi Mattia ITA 2012 Blu Team Nuoto ASD 00'35''87 239
3 Saladino Francesco ITA 2013 US Acli Arvalia Nuoto Lamezia ASD 00'39''36 181
4 Votano Luca Antonino ITA 2013 Esperienza Nuoto SSD 00'44''99 121
5 Desalvo Alessandro ITA 2013 Blu Team Nuoto ASD 00'47''77 101

100 Dorso Esordienti B Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Sangermano Annalisa ITA 2015 Rende Nuoto 01'37''47 201
2 Bernardini Aurora ITA 2016 US Acli Arvalia Nuoto Lamezia ASD 01'44''77 162
3 Garenna Ginevra ITA 2016 Aqa ASD 01'49''97 140
4 Del Giudice Carmen ITA 2015 Penta Vibo Nuoto 01'50''49 138
5 Alampi Carmela ITA 2016 Pianeta Sport ASD - Reggio Calabria 01'51''35 135
6 Iannello Giulia ITA 2015 Penta Vibo Nuoto 01'53''48 127
7 Malito Francesca Anna ITA 2015 Pianeta Sport ASD - Reggio Calabria 01'54''09 125
8 Le Pera Rachele ITA 2015 Penta Vibo Nuoto 01'56''25 118
9 De Lorenzo Emma ITA 2016 Pianeta Sport ASD - Reggio Calabria 01'58''08 113
10 Badolato Cleo ITA 2016 Gruppo Atletico Sportivo 02'01''45 104
11 Tripodi Giulia ITA 2016 Pianeta Sport ASD - Reggio Calabria 02'01''48 104
12 Ramundo Claudia ITA 2015 Aqa ASD 02'08''76 87
13 Affatati Chiara ITA 2015 Aqa ASD 02'20''84 66
14 Barbitta Elena ITA 2016 Blu Team Nuoto ASD 02'27''14 58

100 Dorso Esordienti B Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Ruffa Luciano ITA 2014 Penta Vibo Nuoto 01'28''34 199
2 Runco Riccardo ITA 2014 Rende Nuoto 01'30''21 187
3 Nosdeo Andrea ITA 2014 US Acli Arvalia Nuoto Lamezia ASD 01'31''76 177
4 Contini Michele ITA 2014 Atleti Amatori Matera SSD 01'32''67 172
5 Amodeo Karol ITA 2014 Pianeta Sport ASD - Reggio Calabria 01'38''49 143
6 Porco Alessandro ITA 2015 Rende Nuoto 01'40''58 135
7 Atepi Aldo ITA 2015 Blu Team Nuoto ASD 01'44''58 120
8 Stilo Giuseppe Pietro ITA 2015 Blu Team Nuoto ASD 01'45''52 116
9 Caruso Christian ITA 2014 Blu Team Nuoto ASD 01'45''57 116
10 Greco Niccolo' ITA 2015 Blu Team Nuoto ASD 01'46''49 113
11 Fiorillo Alessandro Nazzareno ITA 2015 US Acli Arvalia Nuoto Lamezia ASD 01'47''68 110
12 Scala Michele ITA 2014 Pianeta Sport ASD - Reggio Calabria 01'48''39 107
13 Vitale Mattia ITA 2015 Rende Nuoto 01'50''87 100
14 Cherniuk Artem ITA 2014 Blu Team Nuoto ASD 01'53''06 95
15 Laporta Marco ITA 2014 Pianeta Sport ASD - Reggio Calabria 01'55''19 89
16 Lavorgna Michele ITA 2014 Pianeta Sport ASD - Reggio Calabria 02'01''61 76
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17 Caforio Luca ITA 2015 Aqa ASD 02'02''59 74
18 Bagnato Christian ITA 2015 Penta Vibo Nuoto 02'02''84 74
19 Morena Rocco ITA 2015 Blu Team Nuoto ASD 02'06''90 67

Aloi Giuseppe ITA 2014 Pianeta Sport ASD - Reggio Calabria Squalificato

100 Dorso Esordienti A Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Barone Morgana ITA 2013 Gruppo Atletico Sportivo 01'16''88 410
2 Artusa Miriam ITA 2013 Penta Vibo Nuoto 01'17''73 397
3 Gigliotti Chiara ITA 2013 US Acli Arvalia Nuoto Lamezia ASD 01'22''83 328
4 Garenna Ludovica ITA 2014 Aqa ASD 01'29''19 262
5 Cuzzocrea Sara ITA 2013 Pianeta Sport ASD - Reggio Calabria 01'31''10 246
6 Ursino Maria Luisa ITA 2013 Gruppo Atletico Sportivo 01'34''80 218
7 Guerra Sara ITA 2013 Gruppo Atletico Sportivo 01'35''26 215
8 Iaria Marika ITA 2013 Aqa ASD 01'35''36 215
9 Di Luca Noemi ITA 2013 Aqa ASD 01'36''55 207
10 Lagana' Sofia ITA 2014 Blu Team Nuoto ASD 01'39''62 188
11 Mosca Carlotta ITA 2014 Gruppo Atletico Sportivo 01'41''02 180
12 Sestito Elena ITA 2013 Gruppo Atletico Sportivo 01'41''29 179
13 Coscarella Sofia ITA 2013 Aqa ASD 01'44''07 165
14 Ripepi Delia Fatima ITA 2014 Pianeta Sport ASD - Reggio Calabria 01'44''41 163
15 Vallone Maria Teresa ITA 2014 Penta Vibo Nuoto 01'53''29 128
16 Ursino Lucrezia ITA 2014 Gruppo Atletico Sportivo 01'55''09 122
17 Valentini Sara ITA 2014 Aqa ASD 02'01''44 104

100 Dorso Esordienti A Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Servidio Francesco ITA 2012 Aqa ASD 01'12''17 365
2 Cento Daniele ITA 2012 Swim Power ASD - Bagheria 01'13''38 347
3 Conforti Matteo ITA 2012 Aqa ASD 01'19''25 276
4 Cazzetta Cristian ITA 2013 Atleti Amatori Matera SSD 01'22''31 246
5 Putorti' Luca ITA 2012 Pianeta Sport ASD - Reggio Calabria 01'26''77 210
6 Miceli Andrea ITA 2013 Rende Nuoto 01'27''19 207
7 Valenti Fortunato ITA 2013 Penta Vibo Nuoto 01'27''78 203
8 Forte Luca ITA 2013 Aqa ASD 01'28''53 198
9 Cicciu' Christian ITA 2013 Pianeta Sport ASD - Reggio Calabria 01'30''03 188

200 Misti Esordienti A Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Mallemace Angela ITA 2013 Pianeta Sport ASD - Reggio Calabria 03'04''27 320
2 Chianesi Nicole ITA 2013 Calabria Swim Race SSD - Catanzaro 03'06''00 311
3 Torcasio Benedetta ITA 2014 US Acli Arvalia Nuoto Lamezia ASD 03'11''18 287
4 Garenna Ludovica ITA 2014 Aqa ASD 03'11''91 283
5 Sdanganelli Caterina ITA 2013 US Acli Arvalia Nuoto Lamezia ASD 03'25''87 229
6 Coscarella Sofia ITA 2013 Aqa ASD 03'32''48 209
7 Rosace Elena ITA 2014 Blu Team Nuoto ASD 03'37''59 194
8 Carbone Sara ITA 2014 Pianeta Sport ASD - Reggio Calabria 04'09''48 129
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RISULTATI

200 Misti Esordienti A Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Spadea Stefano ITA 2013 US Acli Arvalia Nuoto Lamezia ASD 02'45''76 325
2 D'Ippolito Alessandro ITA 2013 US Acli Arvalia Nuoto Lamezia ASD 02'48''94 307
3 Alfano Matteo ITA 2012 Aqa ASD 02'53''98 281
4 Bova Paolo ITA 2012 US Acli Arvalia Nuoto Lamezia ASD 02'57''09 266
5 Di Lorenzo Alessio ITA 2012 Swim Power ASD - Bagheria 02'57''11 266
6 Migliaccio Stefano ITA 2013 Gruppo Atletico Sportivo 03'04''48 235
7 Albano Amedeo ITA 2013 Pianeta Sport ASD - Reggio Calabria 03'05''14 233
8 Cicciu' Christian ITA 2013 Pianeta Sport ASD - Reggio Calabria 03'07''56 224
9 Putorti' Luca ITA 2012 Pianeta Sport ASD - Reggio Calabria 03'09''00 219
10 Scicchitano Simone ITA 2013 Gruppo Atletico Sportivo 03'16''08 196
11 Artusa Alessandro ITA 2013 Penta Vibo Nuoto 03'24''66 172
12 Salerno Gianmaria ITA 2013 Rende Nuoto 03'37''70 143

50 Rana Esordienti B Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Nicastri Sofia ITA 2016 US Acli Arvalia Nuoto Lamezia ASD 00'52''93 167

50 Rana Esordienti B Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Contini Michele ITA 2014 Atleti Amatori Matera SSD 00'48''77 150
2 Condello Giuseppe ITA 2014 Gruppo Atletico Sportivo 00'52''93 117
3 Tancredi Mario Cesare ITA 2014 Rende Nuoto 00'53''34 115
4 Duardo Simone ITA 2014 Blu Team Nuoto ASD 00'58''49 87

50 Rana Esordienti A Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Isabella Gioia ITA 2013 US Acli Arvalia Nuoto Lamezia ASD 00'40''78 365
2 Geri Eva ITA 2013 Italica Sport SD 00'42''14 331
3 Taverniti Carlotta ITA 2014 Blu Team Nuoto ASD 00'42''18 330
4 Iaria Marika ITA 2013 Aqa ASD 00'47''08 237
5 Sdanganelli Caterina ITA 2013 US Acli Arvalia Nuoto Lamezia ASD 00'48''78 213

50 Rana Esordienti A Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Cutazzo Giuseppe ITA 2012 Rende Nuoto 00'36''61 356
2 Gangemi Paolo ITA 2012 Esperienza Nuoto SSD 00'38''13 315
3 Gallo Cristian ITA 2013 US Acli Arvalia Nuoto Lamezia ASD 00'44''65 196
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200 Farfalla Esordienti A Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Ragozzino Giulia ITA 2013 Penta Vibo Nuoto 02'39''92 441
2 Spano' Martina ITA 2013 Gruppo Atletico Sportivo 03'10''07 263
3 Mazzocca Eva ITA 2013 Pianeta Sport ASD - Reggio Calabria 03'23''45 214

200 Farfalla Esordienti A Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Altomare Francesco ITA 2012 Penta Vibo Nuoto 03'05''91 209
2 Neto Antonino Andrea ITA 2012 Pianeta Sport ASD - Reggio Calabria 03'19''08 170
3 Calandra Federico ITA 2013 Blu Team Nuoto ASD 03'28''70 147

200 Stile Libero Esordienti A Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Ragozzino Giulia ITA 2013 Penta Vibo Nuoto 02'25''44 459
2 Spano' Martina ITA 2013 Gruppo Atletico Sportivo 02'29''31 424
3 Tangari Carlotta ITA 2013 Calabria Swim Race SSD - Catanzaro 02'32''03 402
4 Mazza Giorgia ITA 2013 CS Il Gabbiano Paola SSD 02'37''51 361
5 Montemurro Liv Anna ITA 2013 Rende Nuoto 02'43''42 323
6 Lagana' Alice ITA 2013 Pianeta Sport ASD - Reggio Calabria 02'43''58 322
7 Friscia Sofia ITA 2013 Pianeta Sport ASD - Reggio Calabria 02'47''17 302
8 Mesiani Greta ITA 2013 Blu Team Nuoto ASD 02'47''28 301
9 Mazzocca Eva ITA 2013 Pianeta Sport ASD - Reggio Calabria 02'53''32 271
10 Ursino Maria Luisa ITA 2013 Gruppo Atletico Sportivo 02'56''78 255
11 Garenna Ludovica ITA 2014 Aqa ASD 02'57''11 254
12 Guerra Sara ITA 2013 Gruppo Atletico Sportivo 03'01''64 235
13 Barilla' Carlotta ITA 2014 Pianeta Sport ASD - Reggio Calabria 03'02''40 232
14 D'Amico Ilaria ITA 2013 Penta Vibo Nuoto 03'12''12 199
15 Barbaro Vincenza ITA 2014 Pianeta Sport ASD - Reggio Calabria 03'18''01 182
16 Carbone Sara ITA 2014 Pianeta Sport ASD - Reggio Calabria 03'24''93 164
17 Valentini Sara ITA 2014 Aqa ASD 03'43''91 125

200 Stile Libero Esordienti A Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Ianni' Rosario Elia ITA 2012 Blu Team Nuoto ASD 02'16''45 417
2 Servidio Francesco ITA 2012 Aqa ASD 02'21''10 377
3 Conforti Matteo ITA 2012 Aqa ASD 02'21''55 374
4 Neto Antonino Andrea ITA 2012 Pianeta Sport ASD - Reggio Calabria 02'22''88 363
5 D'Ippolito Alessandro ITA 2013 US Acli Arvalia Nuoto Lamezia ASD 02'28''13 326
6 Giuliano Francesco ITA 2012 CS Il Gabbiano Paola SSD 02'29''85 315
7 Spadea Stefano ITA 2013 US Acli Arvalia Nuoto Lamezia ASD 02'30''70 310
8 Bova Paolo ITA 2012 US Acli Arvalia Nuoto Lamezia ASD 02'33''21 295
9 Certoma' Andrea ITA 2012 US Acli Arvalia Nuoto Lamezia ASD 02'33''38 294
10 Cittadino Jacopo Rubens ITA 2012 CS Il Gabbiano Paola SSD 02'35''74 280
11 Zimbalatti Giuseppe ITA 2012 Blu Team Nuoto ASD 02'36''95 274
12 Dumitrache Sergio Domenico ITA 2013 Blu Team Nuoto ASD 02'37''25 272
13 Russo Pietro ITA 2012 Rende Nuoto 02'39''08 263
14 Capua Raffaele ITA 2013 Pianeta Sport ASD - Reggio Calabria 02'39''49 261
15 Cassano Costantino Francesco ITA 2013 CS Il Gabbiano Paola SSD 02'39''95 259
16 Altomare Francesco ITA 2012 Penta Vibo Nuoto 02'41''65 251
17 Miceli Andrea ITA 2013 Rende Nuoto 02'45''15 235
18 Chiappetta Andrea ITA 2012 CS Il Gabbiano Paola SSD 02'48''22 222
19 Calandra Federico ITA 2013 Blu Team Nuoto ASD 02'48''29 222
20 Cicciu' Christian ITA 2013 Pianeta Sport ASD - Reggio Calabria 02'49''91 216
21 Albano Amedeo ITA 2013 Pianeta Sport ASD - Reggio Calabria 02'50''62 213
22 D'Arienzo Antonio ITA 2012 CS Il Gabbiano Paola SSD 02'53''81 202
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23 Scicchitano Matteo ITA 2013 Gruppo Atletico Sportivo 02'58''80 185
24 Faggiano Gabriele ITA 2013 XSporting SSD 03'03''44 171
25 Surace Antonino ITA 2013 Pianeta Sport ASD - Reggio Calabria 03'10''11 154
26 Mastrilli Michele ITA 2013 Penta Vibo Nuoto 03'15''52 141
27 Bresci Gabriele ITA 2013 Gruppo Atletico Sportivo 03'17''07 138

50 Dorso Esordienti B Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Sangermano Annalisa ITA 2015 Rende Nuoto 00'43''94 228
2 Bernardini Aurora ITA 2016 US Acli Arvalia Nuoto Lamezia ASD 00'49''96 155
3 Badolato Cleo ITA 2016 Gruppo Atletico Sportivo 00'52''72 132
4 Giuliano Arianna ITA 2016 CS Il Gabbiano Paola SSD 00'55''15 115
5 Pennisi Diletta ITA 2016 CS Il Gabbiano Paola SSD 00'57''78 100
6 Abrami Giulia ITA 2016 Blu Team Nuoto ASD 01'05''91 67
7 D'Accunto Sveva ITA 2016 Blu Team Nuoto ASD 01'13''37 49

50 Dorso Esordienti B Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Runco Riccardo ITA 2014 Rende Nuoto 00'42''27 172
2 Ferraro Antonio ITA 2014 US Acli Arvalia Nuoto Lamezia ASD 00'42''75 167
3 Marino Thomas Pio ITA 2015 Blu Team Nuoto ASD 00'48''16 116
4 Lucia Lorenzo ITA 2015 Gruppo Atletico Sportivo 00'56''31 73
5 Rocca Andrea ITA 2015 Gruppo Atletico Sportivo 00'59''59 61
6 Gagliardi Silvio ITA 2014 Aqa ASD 00'59''76 61
7 Morena Rocco ITA 2015 Blu Team Nuoto ASD 01'00''04 60

50 Dorso Esordienti A Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Rosace Elena ITA 2014 Blu Team Nuoto ASD 00'44''40 221
2 Lagana' Sofia ITA 2014 Blu Team Nuoto ASD 00'46''50 192
3 Sestito Elena ITA 2013 Gruppo Atletico Sportivo 00'47''14 184
4 Ursino Lucrezia ITA 2014 Gruppo Atletico Sportivo 00'52''08 137

50 Dorso Esordienti A Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Cento Daniele ITA 2012 Swim Power ASD - Bagheria 00'32''78 370
2 Cazzetta Cristian ITA 2013 Atleti Amatori Matera SSD 00'38''48 229
3 D'Arienzo Antonio ITA 2012 CS Il Gabbiano Paola SSD 00'42''26 173
4 Salerno Gianmaria ITA 2013 Rende Nuoto 00'45''59 137
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Meeting Di Nuoto Città Di Cosenza 22° - 1° Giornata

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 06/06/2025

RISULTATI

100 Rana Esordienti B Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Lorenzini Ilary ITA 2015 CS Il Gabbiano Paola SSD 01'48''08 208
2 Le Pera Rachele ITA 2015 Penta Vibo Nuoto 01'55''40 171
3 Crea Raffaella ITA 2015 Blu Team Nuoto ASD 01'56''02 168
4 Garenna Ginevra ITA 2016 Aqa ASD 01'57''76 161
5 Malito Francesca Anna ITA 2015 Pianeta Sport ASD - Reggio Calabria 01'58''21 159
6 Muscimarro Concetta ITA 2015 US Acli Arvalia Nuoto Lamezia ASD 02'01''61 146
7 Umbrello Rotella Angelica ITA 2016 Aqa ASD 02'03''10 141
8 Pangallo Sofia ITA 2015 Pianeta Sport ASD - Reggio Calabria 02'05''82 132
9 Iannello Giulia ITA 2015 Penta Vibo Nuoto 02'12''50 113
10 Raguso Alice ITA 2016 Aqa ASD 02'12''68 112
11 Frascino Anna ITA 2015 Penta Vibo Nuoto 02'15''47 106
12 Giuliano Arianna ITA 2016 CS Il Gabbiano Paola SSD 02'15''49 106
13 Affatati Chiara ITA 2015 Aqa ASD 02'23''92 88
14 Ramundo Claudia ITA 2015 Aqa ASD 02'29''00 79
15 Barbitta Elena ITA 2016 Blu Team Nuoto ASD 02'35''85 69

100 Rana Esordienti B Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Quattrone Demetrio ITA 2014 Pianeta Sport ASD - Reggio Calabria 01'43''24 167
2 Contini Michele ITA 2014 Atleti Amatori Matera SSD 01'46''66 151
3 Amendola Romeo ITA 2015 CS Il Gabbiano Paola SSD 01'51''28 133
4 Ferraro Francesco ITA 2014 US Acli Arvalia Nuoto Lamezia ASD 01'54''36 123
5 Amodeo Karol ITA 2014 Pianeta Sport ASD - Reggio Calabria 01'54''51 122
6 Gagliardi Silvio ITA 2014 Aqa ASD 01'55''43 119
7 Condello Giuseppe ITA 2014 Gruppo Atletico Sportivo 01'57''39 113
8 Vommaro Francesco ITA 2014 CS Il Gabbiano Paola SSD 01'57''55 113
9 Caruso Christian ITA 2014 Blu Team Nuoto ASD 01'58''47 110
10 Laporta Marco ITA 2014 Pianeta Sport ASD - Reggio Calabria 01'58''50 110
11 Salis Mattia ITA 2014 CS Il Gabbiano Paola SSD 01'59''47 107
12 Murgida Francesco ITA 2014 Gruppo Atletico Sportivo 02'00''64 104
13 Tancredi Mario Cesare ITA 2014 Rende Nuoto 02'03''46 97
14 Bagnato Christian ITA 2015 Penta Vibo Nuoto 02'08''53 86
15 Blasi Francesco ITA 2014 Aqa ASD 02'12''58 78
16 Caforio Luca ITA 2015 Aqa ASD 02'29''47 55

100 Rana Esordienti A Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Isabella Gioia ITA 2013 US Acli Arvalia Nuoto Lamezia ASD 01'29''65 366
2 D'Amico Ilaria ITA 2013 Penta Vibo Nuoto 01'34''65 311
3 Geri Eva ITA 2013 Italica Sport SD 01'34''80 309
4 Lagana' Alice ITA 2013 Pianeta Sport ASD - Reggio Calabria 01'38''40 276
5 Taverniti Carlotta ITA 2014 Blu Team Nuoto ASD 01'38''70 274
6 Iorio Gnisci Ludovica ITA 2014 CS Il Gabbiano Paola SSD 01'44''76 229
7 Iaria Marika ITA 2013 Aqa ASD 01'45''42 225
8 Torcasio Benedetta ITA 2014 US Acli Arvalia Nuoto Lamezia ASD 01'47''18 214
9 Sdanganelli Caterina ITA 2013 US Acli Arvalia Nuoto Lamezia ASD 01'51''64 189
10 Vallone Maria Teresa ITA 2014 Penta Vibo Nuoto 02'04''14 137
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Meeting Di Nuoto Città Di Cosenza 22° - 1° Giornata

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 06/06/2025

RISULTATI

100 Rana Esordienti A Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Cutazzo Giuseppe ITA 2012 Rende Nuoto 01'20''16 357
2 Neto Antonino Andrea ITA 2012 Pianeta Sport ASD - Reggio Calabria 01'22''41 328
3 Lobefaro Giuseppe ITA 2012 Atleti Amatori Matera SSD 01'25''29 296
4 Gangemi Paolo ITA 2012 Esperienza Nuoto SSD 01'25''33 296
5 D'Ippolito Alessandro ITA 2013 US Acli Arvalia Nuoto Lamezia ASD 01'28''80 262
6 Saladino Francesco ITA 2013 US Acli Arvalia Nuoto Lamezia ASD 01'31''05 243
7 Giuliano Francesco ITA 2012 CS Il Gabbiano Paola SSD 01'31''31 241

Caminiti Leonardo ITA 2013 Pianeta Sport ASD - Reggio Calabria 01'31''31 241
9 Cittadino Jacopo Rubens ITA 2012 CS Il Gabbiano Paola SSD 01'33''85 222
10 Fioretto Ettore ITA 2013 Aqa ASD 01'34''82 215
11 Forte Antonio ITA 2012 Aqa ASD 01'36''52 204
12 Votano Luca Antonino ITA 2013 Esperienza Nuoto SSD 01'38''42 193
13 Zimbalatti Giuseppe ITA 2012 Blu Team Nuoto ASD 01'39''07 189
14 Roccamatisi Carmelo ITA 2013 Aqa ASD 01'40''31 182
15 Gallo Cristian ITA 2013 US Acli Arvalia Nuoto Lamezia ASD 01'40''35 182
16 Capua Raffaele ITA 2013 Pianeta Sport ASD - Reggio Calabria 01'40''46 181
17 Cassano Costantino Francesco ITA 2013 CS Il Gabbiano Paola SSD 01'45''77 155
18 Surace Antonino ITA 2013 Pianeta Sport ASD - Reggio Calabria 01'52''25 130
19 Scicchitano Simone ITA 2013 Gruppo Atletico Sportivo 01'53''47 125
20 Bresci Gabriele ITA 2013 Gruppo Atletico Sportivo 01'59''13 108
21 Valenti Fortunato ITA 2013 Penta Vibo Nuoto 02'07''30 89

200 Dorso Esordienti A Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Artusa Miriam ITA 2013 Penta Vibo Nuoto 02'44''89 416
2 Barone Morgana ITA 2013 Gruppo Atletico Sportivo 02'50''75 375
3 Mazza Giorgia ITA 2013 CS Il Gabbiano Paola SSD 02'54''92 348
4 Friscia Sofia ITA 2013 Pianeta Sport ASD - Reggio Calabria 03'05''26 293
5 Cuzzocrea Sara ITA 2013 Pianeta Sport ASD - Reggio Calabria 03'09''34 275
6 Montemurro Liv Anna ITA 2013 Rende Nuoto 03'13''32 258
7 Ursino Maria Luisa ITA 2013 Gruppo Atletico Sportivo 03'20''81 230
8 Mosca Carlotta ITA 2014 Gruppo Atletico Sportivo 03'22''65 224
9 Guerra Sara ITA 2013 Gruppo Atletico Sportivo 03'26''07 213
10 Iorio Gnisci Ludovica ITA 2014 CS Il Gabbiano Paola SSD 03'28''83 205
11 Lagana' Sofia ITA 2014 Blu Team Nuoto ASD 03'29''21 203
12 Barbaro Vincenza ITA 2014 Pianeta Sport ASD - Reggio Calabria 03'43''25 167

200 Dorso Esordienti A Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Servidio Francesco ITA 2012 Aqa ASD 02'39''43 345
2 Giuliano Francesco ITA 2012 CS Il Gabbiano Paola SSD 02'45''80 307
3 Cazzetta Cristian ITA 2013 Atleti Amatori Matera SSD 02'56''34 255
4 Bova Paolo ITA 2012 US Acli Arvalia Nuoto Lamezia ASD 03'04''03 224
5 Chiappetta Andrea ITA 2012 CS Il Gabbiano Paola SSD 03'04''92 221
6 Cassano Costantino Francesco ITA 2013 CS Il Gabbiano Paola SSD 03'13''42 193
7 Faggiano Gabriele ITA 2013 XSporting SSD 03'26''65 158
8 Salerno Gianmaria ITA 2013 Rende Nuoto 03'30''51 150
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Meeting Di Nuoto Città Di Cosenza 22° - 1° Giornata

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 06/06/2025

RISULTATI

100 Farfalla Esordienti B Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Miloro Alice ITA 2015 Blu Team Nuoto ASD 01'27''85 247
2 Celi Valentina ITA 2015 Gruppo Atletico Sportivo 01'44''63 146
3 De Lorenzo Emma ITA 2016 Pianeta Sport ASD - Reggio Calabria 01'53''88 113
4 Lorenzini Ilary ITA 2015 CS Il Gabbiano Paola SSD 01'54''67 111
5 Alampi Carmela ITA 2016 Pianeta Sport ASD - Reggio Calabria 01'56''10 107
6 Del Giudice Carmen ITA 2015 Penta Vibo Nuoto 01'59''36 98
7 Tripodi Giulia ITA 2016 Pianeta Sport ASD - Reggio Calabria 02'12''93 71

100 Farfalla Esordienti B Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Ruffa Luciano ITA 2014 Penta Vibo Nuoto 01'30''35 163
2 Aloi Giuseppe ITA 2014 Pianeta Sport ASD - Reggio Calabria 01'32''06 154
3 Scala Michele ITA 2014 Pianeta Sport ASD - Reggio Calabria 01'48''43 94
4 Amendola Romeo ITA 2015 CS Il Gabbiano Paola SSD 01'51''26 87
5 Salis Mattia ITA 2014 CS Il Gabbiano Paola SSD 01'52''54 84
6 Marino Thomas Pio ITA 2015 Blu Team Nuoto ASD 01'57''48 74
7 Greco Niccolo' ITA 2015 Blu Team Nuoto ASD 01'58''29 73
8 Savino Vito ITA 2014 Aqa ASD 02'02''90 65
9 Vommaro Francesco ITA 2014 CS Il Gabbiano Paola SSD 02'03''03 64

100 Farfalla Esordienti A Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Ragozzino Giulia ITA 2013 Penta Vibo Nuoto 01'11''81 453
2 Barone Morgana ITA 2013 Gruppo Atletico Sportivo 01'20''66 320
3 Mallemace Angela ITA 2013 Pianeta Sport ASD - Reggio Calabria 01'21''85 306
4 Mazza Giorgia ITA 2013 CS Il Gabbiano Paola SSD 01'22''15 303
5 Chianesi Nicole ITA 2013 Calabria Swim Race SSD - Catanzaro 01'29''68 232
6 Mazzocca Eva ITA 2013 Pianeta Sport ASD - Reggio Calabria 01'34''15 201
7 Barilla' Carlotta ITA 2014 Pianeta Sport ASD - Reggio Calabria 01'46''16 140
8 Iorio Gnisci Ludovica ITA 2014 CS Il Gabbiano Paola SSD 02'03''70 88

100 Farfalla Esordienti A Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Perri Gioele ITA 2012 US Acli Arvalia Nuoto Lamezia ASD 01'08''43 377
2 Cento Daniele ITA 2012 Swim Power ASD - Bagheria 01'11''50 330
3 Spadea Stefano ITA 2013 US Acli Arvalia Nuoto Lamezia ASD 01'15''46 281
4 Altomare Francesco ITA 2012 Penta Vibo Nuoto 01'22''98 211
5 Alfano Matteo ITA 2012 Aqa ASD 01'23''29 209
6 Migliaccio Stefano ITA 2013 Gruppo Atletico Sportivo 01'23''38 208
7 Cittadino Jacopo Rubens ITA 2012 CS Il Gabbiano Paola SSD 01'23''41 208
8 Ceci Luca ITA 2013 Pianeta Sport ASD - Reggio Calabria 01'24''45 200
9 Gangemi Mattia ITA 2012 Blu Team Nuoto ASD 01'25''39 194
10 Chiappetta Andrea ITA 2012 CS Il Gabbiano Paola SSD 01'32''02 155
11 Calandra Federico ITA 2013 Blu Team Nuoto ASD 01'34''22 144
12 Putorti' Luca ITA 2012 Pianeta Sport ASD - Reggio Calabria 01'34''81 141
13 Scicchitano Simone ITA 2013 Gruppo Atletico Sportivo 01'35''03 140
14 Roccamatisi Carmelo ITA 2013 Aqa ASD 01'44''53 105
15 Scicchitano Matteo ITA 2013 Gruppo Atletico Sportivo 01'44''94 104
16 Mastrilli Michele ITA 2013 Penta Vibo Nuoto 01'52''26 85
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Meeting Di Nuoto Città Di Cosenza 22° - 1° Giornata

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 06/06/2025

RISULTATI

50 Stile Libero Esordienti B Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Lorenzini Ilary ITA 2015 CS Il Gabbiano Paola SSD 00'39''11 220
2 Giuliano Arianna ITA 2016 CS Il Gabbiano Paola SSD 00'42''16 175
3 Ceraudo Aurora ITA 2016 US Acli Arvalia Nuoto Lamezia ASD 00'42''38 172
4 Pennisi Diletta ITA 2016 CS Il Gabbiano Paola SSD 00'51''43 96
5 Abrami Giulia ITA 2016 Blu Team Nuoto ASD 00'57''32 69
6 D'Accunto Sveva ITA 2016 Blu Team Nuoto ASD 00'59''73 61

50 Stile Libero Esordienti B Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Ferraro Antonio ITA 2014 US Acli Arvalia Nuoto Lamezia ASD 00'35''61 202
2 Ferraro Francesco ITA 2014 US Acli Arvalia Nuoto Lamezia ASD 00'36''11 194
3 Runco Riccardo ITA 2014 Rende Nuoto 00'36''24 192
4 Atepi Aldo ITA 2015 Blu Team Nuoto ASD 00'36''76 184
5 Amendola Romeo ITA 2015 CS Il Gabbiano Paola SSD 00'38''06 165
6 Fiorillo Alessandro Nazzareno ITA 2015 US Acli Arvalia Nuoto Lamezia ASD 00'38''48 160
7 Porco Alessandro ITA 2015 Rende Nuoto 00'39''02 153
8 Caruso Christian ITA 2014 Blu Team Nuoto ASD 00'39''08 153
9 Vommaro Francesco ITA 2014 CS Il Gabbiano Paola SSD 00'40''79 134
10 Salis Mattia ITA 2014 CS Il Gabbiano Paola SSD 00'40''84 134
11 Cherniuk Artem ITA 2014 Blu Team Nuoto ASD 00'41''38 129
12 Ragozzino Agostino ITA 2015 Penta Vibo Nuoto 00'42''40 119
13 Gagliardi Silvio ITA 2014 Aqa ASD 00'43''12 114
14 Vitale Mattia ITA 2015 Rende Nuoto 00'43''99 107
15 Rocca Andrea ITA 2015 Gruppo Atletico Sportivo 00'47''68 84
16 Lucia Lorenzo ITA 2015 Gruppo Atletico Sportivo 00'49''45 75

50 Stile Libero Esordienti A Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Mesiani Greta ITA 2013 Blu Team Nuoto ASD 00'33''13 361
2 Gigliotti Chiara ITA 2013 US Acli Arvalia Nuoto Lamezia ASD 00'33''39 353
3 Di Luca Noemi ITA 2013 Aqa ASD 00'35''48 294

50 Stile Libero Esordienti A Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Ianni' Rosario Elia ITA 2012 Blu Team Nuoto ASD 00'27''86 422
2 Perri Gioele ITA 2012 US Acli Arvalia Nuoto Lamezia ASD 00'28''12 411
3 Dumitrache Sergio Domenico ITA 2013 Blu Team Nuoto ASD 00'30''94 308
4 Forte Luca ITA 2013 Aqa ASD 00'32''76 260
5 Russo Pietro ITA 2012 Rende Nuoto 00'33''03 253
6 Certoma' Andrea ITA 2012 US Acli Arvalia Nuoto Lamezia ASD 00'33''71 238
7 Desalvo Alessandro ITA 2013 Blu Team Nuoto ASD 00'35''23 209
8 D'Arienzo Antonio ITA 2012 CS Il Gabbiano Paola SSD 00'36''92 181
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